Engine
Engine Model:
KG6208 6.2L
Generator Models:
KG40-KG80
48RCLB and 60RCLA
TP-7098 5/19b
Service Parts

Group Parts Lists. List the part numbers of parts in the
groups.
Numbering System Significance
This manual uses the following numbering systems:
Model. The product identification number located on
the nameplate. Engines break down into groups.
Group Number. A unique number representing a parts
group needed to assemble a generator set function. For
example, Group 5 is the Crankshaft Assembly group.
Part Number. The part number identifies an individual
assembly, subassembly, component, or accessory kit.
Illustrations
Illustrations (or exploded-view drawings) best
representing the widest range of variations accompany
most groups in thismanual. Illustrations do not depict all
details and may not show all parts. Do not substitute
illustrations for assembly or disassembly.
How to Find Part Numbers
Use the following steps to locate a service replacement
part.
1. Locate the nameplate to identify the model
number.
2. Page forward to locate the group or find the
appropriate page in the Table of Contents.
3. Find the part on the illustration and note the item
number of the part or find the part description in
the parts list.
TP-7098 5/194
1: Engine, KG40-KG60
Items not shown: 34, 35, 39, 54
43
28 44
26
20
29
73 14 46
7
6
4
93
53
275
15
95
57
18
1
85
84
58
82
38
40
37
22
45
21
45
16
19
3 79
78
8
86
90
88
89
86
56
31
32
33
13
91 55